FINISH

PBK - Powder Coated Black

DIMENSIONS

Width

Height

Depth

Backplate Width

Backplate Height
Weight

MATERIAL

GLASS

Glass

LAMPING

# Bulbs

Bullb Base
Watts per Bulb
Voltage

Total Wattage
Bulbs Included

CERTIFICATION
ETL Listed

ITEM NUMBER
SKU's

Timeless Lighting For Any Space

7
19
775"
7

78"
7.04 Ibs

Steel

Clear

2-Candle
Candelabra (E12)
40W

120V

80W

No

Wet Location

7802 PBK

7802

BRATTON TWO LIGHT OUTDOOR WALL MOUNT

7802 PBK

Depth: 7.75"

v
A Backplate Width: 7°

Height:

19" Backplate Height
78

Width: 77
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